
List of Life members as on 1st August 2018 

Memb
ership 

No. 
Name Affiliation E-mail 

1 S. K. Kulshreshtha Ex DAE - Mumbai kulshres@gmail.com 

2 P. R. Vasudeva Rao IGCAR - Kalpakkam prvasudeva.rao@gmail.com 

3 V. Venugopal BARC - Mumbai vvgopal@barc.gov.in 

4 T. Mukherjee BARC - Mumbai tulsi.mukherjee@gmail.com 

5 D. Das BARC - Mumbai dasd@barc.gov.in 

6 S.R. Bharadwaj BARC - Mumbai shyamala@barc.gov.in 

7 P.V. Ravindran BARC - Mumbai ravipv@barc.gov.in 

8 C.G.S. Pillai BARC - Mumbai cgspil@barc.gov.in 

9 A. K. Tyagi BARC - Mumbai aktyagi@barc.gov.in 

10 R. K. Vatsa BARC - Mumbai rkvatsa@yahoo.com 

11 S.K. Mukerjee BARC - Mumbai smukerji@barc.gov.in 

12 A.U. Bhanu BARC - Mumbai aubhanu@barc.gov.in 

13 Anshu Singhal BARC - Mumbai anshus@barc.gov.in 

14 Betty. C.A. BARC - Mumbai bettyca@barc.gov.in 

15 S.J. Patwe BARC - Mumbai sjpatwe@barc.gov.in 

16 Sipra Choudhury BARC - Mumbai sipra@barc.gov.in 

17 B.N. Wani BARC - Mumbai bnwani@rediffmail.com 

18 R. Sasikala BARC - Mumbai sasikala@barc.gov.in 

19 Neelam Goyal BARC - Mumbai neelam@barc.gov.in 

20 A. K. Tripathi BARC - Mumbai catal@barc.gov.in 

21 A. Venkataraman Gulbarga University, Gulbarga raman_chem@rediffmail.com 

22 Alexander V. Vaidyan St. Stephen's College, Kerala rrsnc@yahoo.com 

23 Chiranjib Majumder BARC - Mumbai chimaju@barc.gov.in 

24 Gunjan Verma BARC - Mumbai gunjanv@barc.gov.in 

25 Hemlata Bagla K.C. College - Mumbai hemabagla@gmail.com 

26 K. Ananthasivan IGCAR, Kalpakkam asivan@igcar.gov.in 

27 Mainak Roy BARC - Mumbai mainak73@yahoo.com 

28 Manidipa Basu BARC - Mumbai deepa@barc.gov.in 

29 P.A. Hassan BARC - Mumbai hassan@barc.gov.in 

30 Pramod Sharma BARC - Mumbai pramod@barc.gov.in 

31 R. Ganguly BARC - Mumbai rajibg@barc.gov.in 

32 R. Raveendran S.N. College, Kollam, Kerala rrsnc@yahoo.com 

33 R.S. Ninngthoujam BARC - Mumbai rsn@barc.gov.in 

34 Rajshree B. Jotania Gujrat University-Ahmedabad rbjotania@gmail.com 

35 Renu Agarwal BARC - Mumbai arenu@barc.gov.in 

36 S. N. Achary BARC - Mumbai sachary@barc.gov.in 

37 Sandeep Nigam BARC - Mumbai snigam@barc.gov.in 

38 Sandip Dey BARC - Mumbai dsandip@barc.gov.in 

39 Shamima Hussain 
Indian School of Mines 
University - Dhanbad 

shamimah1@yahoo.com 
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40 Shilpa N. Sawant BARC - Mumbai stawde@barc.gov.in 

41 Shiva Saran Das Gorakhpur University, Gorakhpur ssdas2002@rediffmail.com 

42 Shivram S. Garje University of Mumbai, Mumbai ssgarje@chem.mu.ac.in 

43 Swapan K. Ghosh BARC - Mumbai skghosh@barc.gov.in 

44 V. Ganesan IGCAR, Kalpakkam ganesh@igcar.gov.in 

45 V. Sudarsan BARC - Mumbai vsudar@barc.gov.in 

46 Y. P. Naik BARC - Mumbai yeshnaik@vsnl.com 

47 B. P. Mandal BARC - Mumbai bpmandal@barc.gov.in 

48 Deepak Sahoo BARC - Mumbai deepak_chembarc@yahoo.co.in 

49 Dheeraj Jain BARC - Mumbai jaind@barc.gov.in 

50 G. Kedarnath BARC - Mumbai gkedarnath@gmail.com 

51 K. Bhattacharya BARC - Mumbai kbarctsv@yahoo.co.in 

52 Manoj Mohapatra BARC - Mumbai manojm@barc.gov.in 

53 P.K. Wattal BARC - Mumbai pk.wattal@gmail.com 

54 R. Manimaran BARC - Mumbai maranswamy@rediffmail.com 

55 R.K. Bajpai BARC - Mumbai rkbajpai1@yahoo.com 

56 S. Vana Varamban IGCAR, Kalpakkam varam@igcar.gov.in 

57 Sathi R. Nair ECMS - Navi Mumbai sathi_61@yahoo.co.in 

58 V.S. Tripathi BARC - Mumbai vst_apcd@barc.gov.in 

59 Thresiamma George Nirmala College, Kerala tresasunny@gmail.com 

60 L.D. Jadhav Shivaji University - Kolhapur ldjadhav.phy@gmail.com 

61 Kitheri Joseph IGCAR, Kalpakkam joskit@igcar.gov.in 

62 R. Raja Madhavan IGCAR, Kalpakkam rajam@igcar.gov.in 

63 Sadhana Suresh Rayalu NEERI - Nehru Marg, Nagapur s_rayalu@neeri.res.in 

64 Dayamoy Banerjee BARC - Mumbai dayabanerjee@gmail.com 

65 Bhaskar Kumar Sen BARC - Mumbai bksen@barc.gov.in 

66 Vrinda Borker Dhempe College, Goa borkarpp@yahoo.com 

67 K.V. R. Murthy Phys Dept, Baroda drmurthykvr@yahoo.com 

68 Raja Kishor Lenka BARC - Mumbai rklenka@barc.gov.in 

69 Vimal Kumar Jain BARC - Mumbai jainvk@barc.gov.in 

70 B. Viswanathan IIT, Madras bviswanathan@hotmail.com 

71 Chetan Prakash Kaushik BARC - Mumbai cpk@barc.gov.in 

72 Sanjay Kumar BARC - Mumbai sanjayk@barc.gov.in 

73 Daisy Joseph BARC - Mumbai djoseph@barc.gov.in 

74 Aparna Banerjee BARC - Mumbai aparnab@barc.gov.in 

75 B. S. Naidu BARC - Mumbai snaidu@barc.gov.in 

76 Srirupa Mukherjee Chemistry Division, BARC srirupam@gmail.com   

77 Rakeshkumar P. Thakkar. Reliance Industries, Gujarat rpt8875@gmail.com 

78 J. Udhayakumar BARC, Mumbai udhayam@barc.gov.in 

79 Jyostna S. Thakur 
C.R. Thakur & C.J. College, New 
Panvel 

thakurjyostna@gmail.com 



Memb
ership 

No. 
Name Affiliation E-mail 

80 Tanmay Kumar Ghorai 
Bajkul Milanimahavidyalaya, 
W.B 

tanmay.ghorai66@gmail.com 

81 Rajeev Joshi Shivaji University, Kolhapur rajeev_sj@yahoo.com 

82 Amrut Sadashio Lanje 
Dr. Ambedkar College, 
Chandrapur, M.S 

amrut.lanje@gmail.com 

83 Monica Katiyar IIT,Kanpur mk@utk.ac.in 

84 Sarat Chandra Das Salipur College, Orissa ctkscd@gmail.com 

85 Maibam Aken Singh Imphal College, Imphal aken_maiban@yahoo.com 

86 Nabakumar Pramanic IIT, Kharagpur pramanik_naba@yahoo.co.in 

87 Seema Maheshwari 
Govt. Women Engg. college , 
Ajmer 

seemamaheshwari2007@rediffmai
l.com 

88 Samidha Saxena Devi Ahilya University, Indore samidha.saxena@gmail.com 

89 Hrudananda Jena. IGCAR, kalpakkam hnje@igcar.gov.in 

90 Sanjiv Kumar NCCCM, BARC- hyderabad sanjucccm@rediffmail.com 

91 Rajeshkumar M. Patel. M.S. University, Baroda patel.rajeshkumar@rediffmail.com 

92 N. Sivarajasekar Kongu Engg. Colege, Erode sivarajasekar@gmail.com 

93 K. Nagarajan. IGCAR, kalpakkam knag@igcar.gov.in 

94 S.K. Sali. FCD, BARC sksali@barc.gov.in 

95 Rajesh V. Pai. FCD, BARC pairajesh007@gmail.com 

96 S.K. Rakshit. PDD, RLG, BARC swarup-kr@rediffmail.com 

97 Vivek Kumar Pilania. NIT, Tiruchirapalli vpilania2008@gmail.com 

98 A.R. Phani. 
Nano-Ram Technologies, 
Vijayanagar 

arp@nano-ram.org 

99 L.R. Singh Imphal College, Imphal loitong@yahoo.co.in 

100 Shadie Hatamie Fergussan College, Pune HATAMY1335@yahoo.com 

101 Jayshree Ramkumar ACD, BARC jrk@barc.gov.in 

102 S.K. Gupta TPPED, BARC drgupta@barc.gov.in 

103 A.P. Mishra H.S. Gour University, Sagar apmishrasagar@gmail.com 

104 G. Panneer Selvam IGCAR, Kalpakkam selvam1988@gmail.com 

105 Prasanta Jana. IGCAR, Kalpakkam prasanta.jana@rediffmail.com 

106 Maitri Mapa. NCL, Pune m.maitri@gmail.com 

107 Sunil Sabharwal BARC - Mumbai sunsab@barc.gov.in 

108 Ratikanta Mishra BARC - Mumbai mishrar@barc.gov.in 

109 Yogesh Kumar Sharma University of Delhi, Delhi yk_sharma2004@yahoo.com 

110 Ziley Singh. BARC - Mumbai zsingh@barc.gov.in 

111 Smruti Dash. BARC - Mumbai smruti@barc.gov.in 

112 Pradeep Samui BARC - Mumbai Praddepsamui@gmail.com 

113 Madhab Chandra Rath BARC - Mumbai madhab@barc.gov.in, 

114 R.K. Mishra Chemistry Division, BARC mishrrk@gmail.com 

115 Vivekanand Dubey BARC - Mumbai vdubey@barc.gov.in 

116 P. Bhavani Anna University, Chennai bhavaniPerumal4@gmail.com 

117 D. Sangeetha. Anna University, Chennai sangeetha@annauniv.edu 



Memb
ership 

No. 
Name Affiliation E-mail 

118 R. Vinodh. Anna University, Chennai vinoth6482@gmail.com 

119 Bharati Panigrahy IIT, Bombay bharatipanigrahy@iitb.ac.in 

120 Meera Venkatesh BARC - Mumbai meera@barc.gov.in 

121 Ashutosh Dash BARC - Mumbai adash@barc.gov.in 

122 Remani babu Manolkar BARC - Mumbai r-manolkar@rediffmail.com 

123 Sanjay Kumar Saxena BARC - Mumbai snr1991@yahoo.com.in 

134 Rubel Chakravarty BARC - Mumbai rubelc@barc.gov.in 

125 Shyamala S. Gandhi BARC - Mumbai sgandhi@barc.gov.in 

126 Ramu Ram BARC - Mumbai ramuram.barc.gov.in 

127 Soumitra Das BARC - Mumbai soumitra@barc.gov.in 

128 Nital R. Panchal Gujarat Univ., Ahmedabad nital_panchal@yahoo.co.in 

129 Chetna C. Chauhan. Gujarat Univ., Ahmedabad chetumakwana@gmail.com 

130 Harjinder Kaur. Gujarat Univ., Ahmedabad hr_ss_in@yahoo.com 

131 Usha Pal. Gujarat Univ., Ahmedabad ushapal@rediffmail.com 

132 Shobhana K. menon. Gujarat Univ., Ahmedabad shobhanamenon07@gmail.com 

133 Gaurang M. Patel. Gujarat Univ., Ahmedabad baps.gaurang@gmail.com 

134 Meitram Niraj Luwang Manipur Univ., Imphal nirajmeitram@gmail.com 

135 Dinesh K. Patel Chemistry Division, BARC dineshpatel25@gmail.com 

136 Satish J. Sharma Dept. of Elec., RTM, Nagpur sjsharma@rediffmail.com 

137 Suresh S. Umare Dept. of Chem., VNIT, Nagpur ssumare@rediffmail.com 

138 Ashok Arya BARC - Mumbai ashokarya@gmail.com 

139 Nitin Labhsetwar NEERI - Nehru Marg, Nagapur nk_labhsetwar@neeri.res.in 

140 Shashwati Sen BARC - Mumbai shash@barc.gov.in 

141 Shovit Bhattacharya BARC - Mumbai shovitb@rediffmail.com 

142 Manmeet Kaur BARC - Mumbai manmeet@barc.gov.in 

143 Raman Kumar Mishra BARC - Mumbai mishrark@barc.gov.in 

144 Virendra Kumar BARC - Mumbai vkumar@barc.gov.in 

145 S.P. Ramnani BARC - Mumbai ramnani@barc.gov.in 

146 K.A. Dubey BARC - Mumbai dubeyabhinav@rediffmail.com 

147 Jayashree Biswal BARC - Mumbai jbiswal@barc.gov.in 

148 Vishwabharati Vilas Malkar BARC - Mumbai 13vishu@gmail.com 

149 Nalawade Pradnya Parshuram BARC - Mumbai 14pradnya@gmail.com 

150 Jasmine Annajothi Jacob BARC - Mumbai jasminebarc@gmail.com 

151 Jayita Bhattacharjee BARC - Mumbai jayita@barc.gov.in 

152 Sanjay C. Gadkari BARC - Mumbai gadkari@barc.gov.in 

153 Devidas B. Naik BARC - Mumbai dbnaik@barc.gov.in 

154 S. Chandramouleeswaran BARC - Mumbai chandru@barc.gov.in 

155 Ajay Kumar Patra BARC - Mumbai apatra@barc.gov.in 

156 Sanu S. Raj BARC - Mumbai sanusraj@yahoo.com 

157 Smt. Sanjukta A. Kumar BARC - Mumbai sanjukta@barc.gov.in 

158 Jitendra Nuwad BARC - Mumbai nuwad@barc.gov.in 
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159 Sangeeta J. Keny BARC - Mumbai sankeny@barc.gov.in 

160 Rakesh R. Shukla BARC - Mumbai rakesh@barc.gov.in 

161 Vinila V. Bedekar BARC - Mumbai vinila3@rediffmail.com 

162 Sayed Farheen Nasir Hussain BARC - Mumbai farheen_sayed7@yahoo.com 

163 Pooja P Sawant BARC - Mumbai ppsawant@barc.gov.in 

164 Sandeep Chavan 
Aditya Birla Science & 
Technology, panvel 

sandeep.chavan@adityabirla.com 

165 Ravi Joshi BARC - Mumbai ravij@barc.gov.in 

166 Mrinal R. Pai BARC - Mumbai mrinalr@barc.gov.in 

167 Poulomi Mukherjee BARC - Mumbai poulomi81@gmail.com 

168 Deepak Tyagi BARC - Mumbai dtyagi@barc.gov.in 

169 Ananya Verma VSB, HWB, Anushakti Nagar ananya_barc@rediffmail.coom 

170 Sriparna Chatterjee TIFR - Mumbai sriparna251@gmail.com 

171 Mohit Tyagi BARC - Mumbai tyagi@barc.gov.in 

172 Prasuna Koshy BARC - Mumbai pkoshy@barc.gov.in 

173 D.G. Desai BARC - Mumbai dgdesai@barc.gov.in 

174 S.D. Samant 
Institute of Chemical Technology 
- Mumbai 

samantsd@yahoo.com 

175 K.M. Garodkar Shivaji University - Kolhapur kmg-chem@unishivaji.ac.in 

176 S.R. Patil Shivaji University - Kolhapur srp_fsl@rediffmail.com 

177 Bhattar Swaminatha Laxman Shivaji University - Kolhapur slbhattar@gmail.com 

178 Srimanth Kagne NEERI - Nehru Marg, Nagapur skagne82@yahoo.com 

179 Keka R. Chakraborty SSPD, BARC Mumbai kekarc@barc.gov.in 

180 B.H. Mehta University of Mumbai, Mumbai b1p1n_281050@yahoo.com 

181 N.L. Sonar BARC - Tarapur aakash3010@rediffmail.com 

182 V.K. Yadav BARC - Tarapur vkyadav.1841@rediffmail.com 

183 Vaishali De BARC - Tarapur vaishali_1074@yahoo.com 

184 Amreesh Chandra IIT - Kharagpur achandra@phy.iitkgp.ernet.in 

185 Shiv Govind Singh BARC - Mumbai shivgovind_singh143@yahoo.com 

186 Manoj Kumar BARC - Mumbai mkjangir@barc.gov.in 

187 Dimple P. Dutta BARC - Mumbai dimpled@barc.gov.in 

188 N. L. Singh University of Baroda, Vadodara singhnl_msu@yahoo.com 

189 Dinesh K. Kanchan University of Baroda, Vadodara d_k_kanchan@yahoo.com 

190 Prashant K. Mehta University of Baroda, Vadodara pkmehta_phy@yahoo.co.in 

191 Ranjan Mittal BARC - Mumbai rmittal@barc.gov.in 

192 M.S. Kulkarni BARC - Mumbai kmukund@barc.gov.in 

193 D.R. Mishra BARC - Mumbai devesh22@yahoo.com 

194 N.S. Rawat BARC - Mumbai naru@barc.gov.in 

195 P. Pramanik IIT - Kharagpur pramanik1946@gmail.com 

196 Ramanani Venugopalan BARC - Mumbai rvg@barc.gov.in 

197 Jyoti Prakash BARC - Mumbai jprakash@barc.gov.in 
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198 Jagannath BARC - Mumbai ssai@barc.gov.in 

199 Rajendra kumar sharma BARC - Mumbai rajendra@barc.gov.in 

200 Nishant N. Patel BARC - Mumbai nnpatel@barc.gov.in 

201 Siddhartha kolay BARC - Mumbai siddharthakolay@yahoo.co.in 

202 Yamini Sharma Feroze Gandhi College, Raibareli yamini_2001@rediffmail.com 

203 Chetan J. Panchal University of Baroda, Vadodara cjpanchal_msu@yahoo.com 

204 Sisir Kumar Sarkar BARC-Mumbai sisirchhaya@gmail.com 

205 Charu Dwivedi BARC-Mumbai cdwivedi@barc.gov.in 

206 Chetan P. Shah BARC-Mumbai chetanshah9@rediffmail.com 

207 Pallavi S. Page BARC-Mumbai pallavipage@gmail.com 

208 Bhupesh B. Kalekar BARC-Mumbai bhupkal@barc.gov.in 

209 Naina Raje BARC-Mumbai nraje@barc.gov.in 

210 Darshana A. Acharekar BARC-Mumbai darshanaacharekar@yahoo.com 

211 Patil Vishwanath Dhamba 
C.K. Thakur A.C.S. College, 
Panvel 

vishvanathpatil@yahoo.com 

212 M.R. Gonal BARC-Mumbai mrgonal@barc.gov.in 

213 Debasis Sen BARC-Mumbai debasis@barc.gov.in 

214 Jitendra bahadur BARC-Mumbai jbahadur@barc.gov.in 

215 Ashok K. Ganguli IIT, Delhi ashok@chemistry.iitd.ernet.in 

216 Sharif Ahmad Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi sharifahmad_jmi@yahoo.co.in 

217 Tokeer Ahmad Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi tokeer.ch@jmi.ac.in 

218 Hirendra Nath Ghosh BARC-Mumbai hnghosh@barc.gov.in 

219 S.V.G.V.A. Prasad A.J. Kalasala, Andhra Pradesh dr.svgvaprasad@gmail.com 

220 S. Khare Devi Ahilya University, Indore kharesavita@rediffmail.com 

221 Rajendra chokhare Devi Ahilya University, Indore rchokhare@yahoo.co.in 

222 tenson antony Devi Ahilya University, Indore tensonantony@rediffmail.com 

223 Suresh M. Chopade BARC-Mumbai csuresh@barc.gov.in 

224 Kamal P. Chaudhari BARC-Mumbai kamalc@barc.gov.in 

225 Alpa y. Shah BARC-Mumbai salpa@barc.gov.in 

226 Manoj Kumar Pal BARC-Mumbai mpal@barc.gov.in 

227 nisha kushwah BARC-Mumbai knisha@barc.gov.in 

228 Liladhar Kumbhare BARC-Mumbai liladhar@barc.gov.in 

229 Prasad P. Phadnis BARC-Mumbai phadnisp@barc.gov.in 

230 Amey Wadawale BARC-Mumbai ameypw@barc.gov.in 

231 Vinita Grover Gupta BARC-Mumbai vinita@barc.gov.in 

232 S. Kannan BARC-Mumbai skannan@barc.gov.in 

233 Gunadhor S. Okram UGC-DAE , Indore okram@csr.ernet.in 

234 H.D. Juneja Nagpur University, Nagpur hd_juneja@yahoo.com 

235 Gatiwant Kumar Mallik BARC-Mumbai gatiwant@barc.gov.in 

236 Arun Pratap M.S. University, Baroda apratapmsu@yahoo.com 

237 P. Sujatha Devi CGCRI, Kolkata psujathadevi@gmail.com 
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238 Sanhita Majumdar CGCRI, Kolkata mailid_sm@yahoo.com 

239 Venu H Mankad Bhavnagar University, Gujarat venu.mankad@gmail.com 

240 Sanjeev K. Gupta 
St. Xavier’s College Ahmedabad, 
India 380009 

skgupta.physics@gmail.com 

241 P.K. Jha Bhavnagar University, Gujarat prafullaj@yahoo.com 

242 G. Buvaneswari VIT University, Vellore gopalbhu@yahoo.com 

243 Madhvesh Pathak VIT University, Vellore mpathak2000@yahoo.com 

244 A. Anand Prabhu VIT University, Vellore aprabu21@yahoo.com 

245 Manmohan kumar BARC-Mumbai manmoku@barc.gov.in 

246 Avinash S. Pente BARC-Mumbai pavinash@barc.gov.in 

247 Parag Rama Wavale BARC-Mumbai pwavale@barc.gov.in 

248 Manoranjan Ghosh TPD, BARC Mumbai mano.snb@gmail.com 

249 Chinnakonda S. Gopinath NCL, Pune cs.gopinath@ncl.res.in 

250 K. Sivaranjani NCL, Pune s.kumarsrinivasan@ncl.res.in 

251 Soumyaditya Mula BARC-Mumbai smula46@yahoo.com 

252 B.T. Thaker VNS Gujarat University, Surat btthaker1@yahoo.co.in 

253 Sourabh K. Patel VNS Gujarat University, Surat saurabh.silvinu@gmail.com 

254 Parameswar K. Iyer IIT Guwahati, Guwahati pki@iitg.ac.in 

255 Dhanraj Tukdoji Masram University of Delhi, Delhi 
dhanraj_masram27@rediffmail.co
m 

256 Priya Dasan K. VIT University, Vellore kpriyadasan@yahoo.com 

257 Rakesh Sharma BARC-Mumbai rakeshs@barc.gov.in 

258 Archana Sharma BARC-Mumbai arsharma@barc.gov.in 

259 Hirakendu Basu BARC-Mumbai hirak@barc.gov.in 

260 R.K. Singhal BARC-Mumbai rsinghal@barc.gov.in 

261 S.S. Bhoga RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur msrl1@hotmail.com 

262 Anushree P. Khandale RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur anushri.khandale@gmail.com 

263 Kalpana Ramdas Nagde RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur kalpana.nagde@gmail.com 

264 Ananda Shamrao Hodage BARC-Mumbai sanjayanand2007@gmail.com 

265 S.M.Yusuf BARC-Mumbai smyusuf@barc.gov.in 

266 Shanker Ram IIT, Kharagpur sram@matsc.iitkgp.ernet.in 

267 Ajit Dattatray Phule IIT, Kharagpur phule.ajit@gmail.com 

268 B. Susrutha IIT, Kharagpur susrutha.ma@gmail.com 

269 Manoranjan Behera IIT, Kharagpur mano.silicon@gmail.com 

270 Prasanna A.A. IIT, Kharagpur aap13_athma@rediffmail.com 

271 Trisha Karan IIT, Kharagpur karantrisha@gmail.com 

272 Arundhati Sengupta IIT, Kharagpur arundhati176@gmail.com 

273 Akhtar Jahan Siddiqa IIT, Kharagpur akhtar.mtech@gmail.com 

274 Susmita Misra IIT, Kharagpur misra.susmita@gmail.com 

275 Akshay Jayant Chinchalikar BARC - Mumbai akshay.chinchalikar@gmail.com 

276 Debes Ray BARC-Mumbai debes_ray@rediffmail.com 
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277 V.K. Aswal BARC-Mumbai vkaswal@barc.gov.in 

278 N.B Patel V.N.S.G. University, Surat drnavin@satyam.net.in 

279 K. Sivasankar VIT University - Vellore cuttisiva@gmail.com 

280 Jitendra Shankerlal Parekh 
Shree Jayendrapuri Arts & 
Science College-Gujrat 

- 

281 Pratesh.J. Shah 
Shri J.P. Arts & Science College. 
Bharuch 

acticarbad1@sancharnet.in 

282 Nitinkumar Bhailalbhai Patel 
Shri J.P. Arts & Science College. 
Bharuch 

- 

283 N.C. Desai Bhavnagar University, Gujarat dnisheeth@rediffmail.com 

284 J.P. Mehta Bhavnagar University, Gujarat jpm1569@yahoo.co.in 

285 D.R. Godhani Bhavnagar University, Gujarat drgodhani@yahoo.com 

286 Chetankumar K. Modi Bhavnagar University, Gujarat chetank.modi1@gmail.com 

287 Tejas P. Joshi Bhavnagar University, Gujarat tejas2709@gmail.com 

288 N. Kumar BARC-Mumbai nkumar_barc@yahoo.com 

289 M.V. Suryanarayana ECIL (PO), Hyderabad suryacccm@rediffmail.com 

290 O.D. Jayakumar BARC-Mumbai odjaya@barc.gov.in 

291 Manoj Nalliath BARC-Mumbai nmanoj@barc.gov.in 

292 Atindra Mohan Banerjee BARC-Mumbai atinmb@barc.gov.in 

293 Seemita Banerjee BARC-Mumbai seemira@barc.gov.in 

294 Palash Kumar Manna BARC-Mumbai pkmanna@barc.gov.in 

295 G. P. Das 
Indian Association for the 
Cultivation of Science, Kolkata 

gourpdas@gmail.com 

296 Sudha 
Delhi College of Engineering , 
Delhi 

sudha1320@gmail.com 

297 R. Nagarajan University of Delhi, Delhi rnagarajan@chemistry.du.ac.in 

298 Sitharaman Uma University of Delhi, Delhi suma@chemistry.du.ac.in 

299 Nobel Tomar University of Delhi, Delhi nobeltomar@gmail.com 

300 Vaishali Thakral University of Delhi, Delhi thakral.vaishali@gmail.com 

301 Epsita Ghanti University of Delhi, Delhi epsitaghati@gmail.com 

302 Mamta Kharkwal University of Delhi, Delhi mamtachem@yahoo.co.in 

303 Vinod Kumar University of Delhi, Delhi vinod7674@gmail.com 

304 Jyoti Singh University of Delhi, Delhi jsingh@chemistry.du.ac.in 

305 A.G. Kumbhar BARC-Mumbai agk@barc.gov.in 

306 Sindhunil Barman Roy Raja Ramanna Centre - Indore sbroy@rrcat.gov.in 

307 Maulindu Kumar Chattopadhyay Raja Ramanna Centre - Indore maulindu@rrcat.gov.in 

308 Kirankumar R. Surati S.P. University - Gujrat kiransurati@yahoo.co.in 

309 Saurabh S. Soni S.P. University - Gujrat soni-b21@yahoo.co.in 
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